OTC Code TAI-TECH 3357
Mini molding power choke
Introduction
FAE 25/04/01
1
Magnetizing the possibility
2
• From concept to production

1.00, 1.50
PMIC5120 Client
4x4x1.2
3.2x2.5x1.2
2.5x2.0x1.2
0.47
0.47
1.00
New
3
Ultra Slim… (Height: 0.65~0.80mm Available)
• Hot Press
• Excellent Isat
• Ultra Slim
TAI-TECH A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
TMIM100506 1.00±0.15 0.50±0.15 0.60max. 0.30±0.20 0.50±0.15 0.40typ.
TMIM121065 1.20±0.20 1.00±0.20 0.65max. 0.40±0.20 1.00±0.20 0.40typ.
TMIM141265 1.40±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.65max. 0.45±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.50typ.
TMIM141208 1.40±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.80max. 0.45±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.50typ.
TMIM160865 1.60±0.20 0.80±0.20 0.65max. 0.50±0.20 0.80±0.20 0.60typ.
TMIM160808 1.60±0.20 0.80±0.20 0.80max. 0.50±0.20 0.80±0.20 0.60typ.
TMIM201265 2.00±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.65max. 0.70±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.60typ.
TMIM201208 2.00±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.80max. 0.70±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.60typ.
TMIM201608 2.00±0.20 1.60±0.20 0.80max. 0.70±0.20 1.60±0.20 0.60typ.
TMIM252008 2.50±0.20 2.00±0.20 0.80max. 0.85±0.20 2.00±0.20 0.80typ.
4
Application Note
5
Application Note - Mobile